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Elton Tidy Towns €500.00 Cllr M Donegan

Kilfinane Tidy Towns €500.00 Cllr M Donegan

Ardpatrick Tidy Towns €500.00 Cllr M Donegan

Kilmallock loop walk sign €1,785.00 Cllr M Donegan

Friars Gate Theatre €1,000.00 Cllr M Donegan

€4,285.00

Kilfinane Graveyard Committee €4,285.00 Cllr E Ryan

€4,285.00
Boher community Centre Tennis Court €535.50 Cllr Egan

Gilmartin Park Shed €535.50 Cllr Egan

Cois na Coille Tidy Towns €535.50 Cllr Egan

Kilteely Tidy Towns €535.50 Cllr Egan

Doon Community Council €535.50 Cllr Egan

Abbington Mens Shed €535.50 Cllr Egan

Glenstall Scouts €535.50 Cllr Egan

Millenium Centre Caherconlish €535.50 Cllr Egan

€4,284.00
Doon Red Cross €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

Cappamore Day Care €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

Ukraine Donation €500.00 Cllr M Ryan

Murroe Mens Shed €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

Doon Mens Shed €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

Murroe Scouts €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

Bruff Community Council €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

Caherconlish Community Millenium Centre €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

Cappamore Estates Tidy Towns €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

Oola Tidy Towns €420.50 Cllr M Ryan

€4,284.50
Bruff Community Council €285.00 Cllr Mitchell 
Elton Tidy town Committee €500.00 Cllr Mitchell

Knockainey Community Council €500.00 Cllr Mitchell

Herbertstown Mens Shed €500.00 Cllr Mitchell

Kilteely Tidy Towns €500.00 Cllr Mitchell 
Knockainey Tidy Towns Committee €500.00 Cllr Mitchell

Knocklong Tidy Towns €500.00 Cllr Mitchell

Pallasgreen Community Council €500.00 Cllr Mitchell
Bruff Tidy Towns €500.00 Cllr Mitchell

€4,285.00
Kilmallock Athletics Club €4,285.00 Cllr PJ Carey

€4,285.00

Bohermore Handball €800.00 Cllr Teefy

Ballybricken Scouts €500.00 Cllr Teefy 

Carebright Bruff €500.00 Cllr Teefy 

Kilteely Tidy Towns €400.00 Cllr Teefy

Herbertstown Mens Shed €350.00 Cllr Teefy 

Hospital Family Resource Centre €300.00 Cllr Teefy

Caherelly Hall €750.00 Cllr Teefy

Beechfield Estate Caherconlish €300.00 Cllr Teefy

St Johns Church, Knockainey €385.00 Cllr Teefy

€4,285.00
Total €29,993.50


